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Test Description

Observed Value

Biological Reference Interval

Absolute CD3 + (T-Lymphocytes)
Flowcytometry

% CD3+ / CD45 (T—cells)
Flowcytometry

Absolute CD4 + (T-Helper cells)
Flowcytometry

% CD3+/CD4 + (T-Helper cells)
Flowcytometry

Absolute CD8 + (T-Suppressor cells)
Flowcytometry

% CD3+/CD8 + (T-Suppressor cells)
Flowcytometry

Ratio CD4 / CD8

Flowcytometry
Method :-
CD45/CD3/CD4/CD8 reagents.

CD4 Absolute Count*
1908.00

64.99
782.00
26.64
956.00
32.55

0.82

Instrument : Test performed on DxFlex Flowcytometer, Manufactured by Beckman Coulter, USA

Please correlate with clinical conditions.

1007 - 2479 Cell/uL

59.43 - 84.36 %

371 - 1217 Cell/uL

27.90 - 50.50 %

355 - 1171 Cell/uL

18.47 - 40.83 %

0.72-2.10

Done on Fully Automated Laser Beckman Flowcytometry (Single Platform Stain-Lyse-No wash method), using Beckman four color

Laboratory is NABL Accredited

Dr. Ajay Kumar

Ph.D. (BARC)

Specialisation in Thyroid Physiology
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M.B.B.S., M.D. (Pathology)

Dr. Rohini Bhatia

Hony Consultant Pathologist
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Dr. Malti Goyal
MB.B.S., M.D. (Path)
Hony Consultant Pathologist

109, Pocket D&E Shopping Complex, Sarita Vihar, New Delhi-110 076

All results should be co-releated clinically; if results are alarming or unexpected, contact the laboratory immediately. Not valid for
Medico-Legal. Result pertain to the specimen submitted. The Tests with an * are not accredited by NABL.




