



## Immuno Diagnostics Pvt. Ltd.





Leading Immuno Assays Laboratory of Northern India
NABL ACCREDITED & ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED LABORATORY

Reference No. : - 1912220447

Pt's Name : Mrs. CHRISTIN

Referred By : NA

Sample Collection Date/Time : 12-Dec-2019

Sample Receiving Date/Time : 12-Dec-2019 04:15AM

Sample From : KOS DIAG LAB

Age/Gender : 24 Yrs/Female

AMB-KOS

Date :12-Dec-2019

Approvel Date :12-Dec-2019 05:07PM

Report Print Time :22-Dec-2019 12:07AM

Test Description	Observed Value	Biological Reference Interval
	CD4 Absolute Count*	
Absolute CD3 + (T-Lymphocytes) Flowcytometry	1908.00	1007 - 2479 Cell/uL
% CD3+ / CD45 (T–cells) Flowcytometry	64.99	59.43 - 84.36 %
Absolute CD4 + (T-Helper cells) Flowcytometry	782.00	371 - 1217 Cell/uL
% CD3+/CD4 + (T-Helper cells) Flowcytometry	26.64	27.90 - 50.50 %
Absolute CD8 + (T-Suppressor cells) Flowcytometry	956.00	355 - 1171 Cell/uL
% CD3+/CD8 + (T-Suppressor cells) Flowcytometry	32.55	18.47 - 40.83 %
Ratio CD4 / CD8 Flowcytometry	0.82	0.72 - 2.10

**Method :-** Done on Fully Automated Laser Beckman Flowcytometry (Single Platform Stain-Lyse-No wash method), using Beckman four color CD45/CD3/CD4/CD8 reagents.

Instrument: Test performed on DxFlex Flowcytometer, Manufactured by Beckman Coulter, USA

Please correlate with clinical conditions.

Laboratory is NABL Accredited

\*\*\* End Of Report \*\*\*



Dr. Ajay Kumar
Ph.D. (BARC)
Specialisation in Thyroid Physiology

Dr. Rohini Bhatia M.B.B.S., M.D. (Pathology) Hony Consultant Pathologist

